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TARIFF DECISION LIST NO. 105

Decisions of the Minister of Customs llnder the Customs Tarit(Subiect to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette)

Appnovars

Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Normal

25.23.N9
25.23.W
29.34.W
29.34.W
30.03.099
30.03.099

15.10.001

30.03.099
30.03.099
30.03.099

30 .03 .099

30 .03 .099
30.03 .099
30.03.099

30.04.009
34.02.000

Tall oils, as may be approved, when declared by
a manufacturer for use by him only in
making resins, paints and industrial
cleaners:

Approved:
Amacid 1,2, 5, lO
Sacadid 2,28,6

Aluminous cement
Denka C.S.A.
Dicrylan catalyst S.L.C.
Union Carbide A 1100 silane, A 1120 silane . '
Carvasin sublingual tablets
Coloxyl:

drops, 30 ml
enema con@ntrate
suppositories
tablets, 50 mg . .

tablets, 120 mg
with Danthron tablets

Deccox premix
Levius tablets
Mucaine:

ampoules
suspension
tablets
vials

Neur-Amyl:
sodium capsules
tablets, 15 mg . .

tablets, 30 mg . .

tablets, 50 mg . .

tablets, 100 mg
Numotac tablets
Phospholine iodide eye-drops
Prostigmin:

conc. solution ..
injection
ophthalmic solution
tablets

Rauwiloid tablets
S.R.A. (sustained release aspiriu) tablets

Thio-Tepa S, eye-drops
Valderma antiseptic balm ..
Vandid:

injection
oral solution

X-ray swabs
Products, as may be approved, when imported

in bulk and not being soaps or containing
soap:

Approved:
Addition agent SA-l
Amerchol C ..
Amerchol CAB, H9 and 400

Anionyx l2-EO, l2-S
Berol:

02, 09, 26, 259, 267, 291, 292, 296

Ceraphyl 60' 65

Crill 8

Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

30.03 .099
30.03.099
30.03.099
30.03 .099
30.03 .099

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

Rates of Duty

B.P.

Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

Aul Free

Other Pref.

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
Free
Free

II
Ret

Part

23.4
23.4
23.4
23.4
23.4
23.4
23.4

23.3
23.4
10.8
10.8

From

1/7/7s
t/7 /7s
t/7 /74
t/7 /74
t/8/75
t /7 /74
t /9/7 5

10
10
10
l0
23

23

23
23
23
23
23
l0
23

23
23
23
23

8

8

8

8

4

4
4
4
4
4
4
2
4

4
4
4
4

10s
105
I05
105

105

105

105

t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t/7 /74
t/7 /74
t/7 /74
t /6/7 s
t /7 /75

t/7 /74
t/7 /74
t /8/7s
t /7 /74

23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23

3

3

4
4
4
4
3

I

1/7 /74
t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t/7 /74

t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t/7 /74
t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t /s/7s
t /7 /74
t /8/7s

t /7 /74
t /7 /74
t/e/7s

t/7 /7s
t/7 /74
t /8 /7s
t/'t /74

t/7 /75
t /8/7s
t /8/7s

105

105

l0s

105

2199

Effective

3t/3/79
3t/3/7e

3t/12/75
3t/12/7s
30/9/82
30/e/82
3t/8/81

To'

30/e/8t
30/9/81
30/e/81
30/e/81
30/9/81
30/9/81
30/e/80
30/6/81

3t/3/78
3t/3/78
3t/3/78
3t/3/78

30/e/8t
30/e/81
30/9/81
30/e/81
30/e/81
30/9/8t
30/6/8t

30/9/81
30/e/8t
30/e/81
30/e/81

3t /10/81
3t /t /81
3t/3/8r
30/e/81

3t / to/81
3t /to/81
30/6/80

30/9/82
30/9/82
30/e/82
30/e/82

30/e/82
30/9/82
30/9/82


